
HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

To

No. PW-MDl(P)E-Tender-NlT/2025-26- 2333- 33 Dated:- ? 1 /o <ft"zs

Subjeci: -

Dear Sir,

The Executive Engineer (lT cell),
Nirman Bhawan, Nigam Vihar, Shimla-2

Publishing of tender notice.

Enclosed please find herewith the Tender Notice of work

as given in the Notice Inviting Tender for uploading on department webslte as per

Notification Secretary (PW) to the Govt. of H P. letter No PBW(B) 4(3)112024 dated

Shimla-2 the 03.01.2024 as the work mentioned in the tender notice are urgeni in

nature and in public interest.

DA:- Notice Invitinq Tender.

Effitngine"r,
z'htandi Divi$ion No l,

\P, er4pbt e"on",

Copy alongwith copy of Tender Notice is foMarded to the following for rnformation

and necessary acllon:-
1. The Superintending Engineer, JNR Circle' HPPWD, Joginder Nagar'

2. Allthe Assistant Engineers, Working under this Division

3. The Drawing Branch of this office.
4. Notice Board.

Executive Engineer,
Mandi Division No.l,
HP. PWD. at Padhar



HIIVIACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

'NOTICE INVITING TENDER'

Sealed percentage rate tender on form No 6&8 are hereby

invited by the Execuilve Engineer Mandi Division No.l HP. PWD., at Padhar on behalf of the

Governor of Himachal Pradesh for the below noted works from e igible Contractors/firms reg stered

in H.P.P W D in approprate class as per revised en islment rules, soastoreach in this oliice on or

befofe 09.06.2025 up to 12100 Noon and the same shall be opened on the same day at 12:30 P M

in the presence of the Cont€ctors or lheir allhorlzed repTesentatves who may be present The

iendef form can be held from this office against cash payment (Non Refundab e) on 06.06.2025 upto

12.00 Noon.
The tender sha I accompany with Earnest l\,4oney wh ch shou d be in

the shape of NSC/TIme Deposlusavlng Bank account in the Post Offce/bank in H.P. d!ly pledged in

the favour of undersigned.
Cond tional tenders, telegraphic and tender without earnest mpney

will not be entertained The Executive Engineer N/andi Divlsion No.l, HP. PWD at Padhaf reserves

the right io accept or reject the tenders. fhe tendef shall remain valid for 75 days from the date of

opening of the tenders. lf any of the date ment oned above happens to be loca / Gazetted Holiday

the sane shall be process on next date.

Sr.
No.

Name of work. Estimated
Cost

(in Rs.)

Earnest
Money
(in Rs.)

Cost of
Tender
Form
n KS.l

Time

1 vKvl2a23l2104, C/o Road from Jhanad to
Village Gadyada. (SH:- Preparatlon of FRA
case for divers on of forest land for
construction of roads complete includ ng
colleclion of fevenue papers, KN4L iile, D gitaL

N/lap with Co- ordinates, CA t\4ap and GPS
and processlng the case upio final approval
f.om competent authorities n Km 0/00 io
z11A\

84,745 a0 1704L 350/- One
month

2 vKVl2024l58A. C/O (constr!ction of) ROAD
FROI\I PANCHAYATAN TO VILLAGE
HIYUND. (SH:- Preparation of FRA case for
diversion of forest land for construction of
roads complete includlng co leciion oi
-evenLe papers K[lL f e Dig,ta Mao wilh
Co- ordlnates, CA Nlap and GPS and
p-ocessrng tre case uoto fira approva iom
comoetent authorities in Km 0/000 t0 1i300)

a4 7 45.00 1740L 350/- One
month

3 SDP/20231533, C/O (Construciion o0 Repair
of Slab Culved at Algan road G.P. Kataula
(SH: Construciion of Abutment damage both
sde of Algan road ln Km 0/00 to 2/500)
(Culvert a RD 0/050) (Job No 1)

83,719.82 1700t- 350/, One
montl

4 SDP/2023i533, C/O (Construction of) Repair
of Slab Culvert at Algan foad G.P. Kataula.
(Sl, - Corst'Lction o'AbLrrelt danage bol"
sde o! Arga'r road r Km 0/00 to 2/500)
(Cuvert a RD 0/050) {Job No.2l

83,632.69 17041- 350/- One
month

5 C.O Danga alo protecton /r'al for BtsLl
Chh panu road Near Bag a P ace. (SH:-
Construction of Retalning wall at R D
0/628.15 to 0/631 30)

84 291 AA 17401- 350/- One
month

6 BSP/2018/591. C/O (Consvictior of) Pucca
Road Village Dhadu to Vlllage Ka mana.
(SHr- Provding and laylng C.C Pavement
from R.D. 0i287 to 0/305)

84,724.86 17001- 350/- One
month



2.
3.

1.

4.

5.
6.
7.

8.
L

1. Certified that tendef of above works are beino called of erneroent nature in exioencv of
public interest.

TERN4S AND CONDITIONS:-

The Contraclo/Fifm shall have his GST. No. & copy of the same be altached with ihe
aoolicat'on.
The intending Contractor/Firm Should have attached copy of registration/renewal.
The earnest money & cost oflender form for the above works should be submitted with the
application for the purchase of the tender forms. The applicaiion received without earnest
money & cost oftender form shallsummarily be rejected.
The tendef form will be issued to those contractors who have not more than two wofks at the
time of issue of tender forms. In this regard, contractor has to submit an affidavit that he is
not having more hvo works.
Only hro tenders form will be issued to the contractor/firms which may be noted.
Similar work done certiflcate & copy of the same be attached with ihe application.
The intending Contractors are requested to see ihe siie of the work before submitiing the
Ienoer.
The offer ofthe tender shall remain valid upto 75 days after the opening of tender.
The tender shall be awafded to the lowest bidder if his tendered amount is within limit of
(+) 5olo of the amount put to tender, otherwise the tendef will be cancelled and fecalled

10. The Executive Engineer reserves the right to rejecvaccept any or all the tenders witholt
assessing any reason,

Execulive Eng
l\,4andiDivision

HPrWD., at Padhal Distt l!4andi (H P )

on be'I€54 Gov e)pfirNimachal Pradesh



H--

d
6
o

=

t
q

'>o
6

L

z
=
d)

Lrl

ft
o
(l

-

z
a
.q

i-
E

.=

6

a

;

z."ptq

CE.99

u6

&=
&<

dA

O-

>ia

!G
E:
E9

us)

-;:
s=:> 65
> -:,5E

:s;

E E5

z E

iE

o

'o

o

_.=tF
=o

<i 
"

i.g;

,>9>
535
x d-

I

b92
.9' '4 

o

E

e

6E6

FEO

g

E

o

IgEiiiEigiiFii9

€fisi:e;E€iigiF!

;XEigEsi:Ec*tii;

egiE#t€gti€;isE
P

=
.!

F

;;

u.i ur F

a

cl

t



(I
ii
ci

o-
I

z
I

.!a

o
;

E

fr

;

!

xa

a<

dE

UJ;

- 3g

O c6

>itt!
r.pi

qca E

E

p

o
3
o

o

:a

:P
Ei

iE B

>I

z9-:
.Pg) O

ac,.a i!
E

-

F

'i€
EEO
E ot< 9.:;EF
a = .tJ2

E

o

€ E fi; E 9 Pi; 9 F E 5 b F!:5t: P;. E:; E: F >

E;iqe;taEgc;EE;

;E:If,{gaiEig$F;

!FEE;$iff!*?;;i

E;gEii;iiiiii[t

ittFEsE$e$;EE$;,
flE €: a?:;E * [s t: ! E

i€ r s r!€!s ; t; ce F:

FgiEii€iE*5iFgHE
P

5
6 E

F

oE

T'

o

e



E

;
dt

o

=

ttl
.

PB
Eb
g;
.EPe

>l

El

9l
=l
,.ol

EI

EI
sl
alol

Fi

r
a

6
6
E

a

;

:

t9
tx

s

E
:

g
-

6

P
:
a
5

b
e

Y

ll
!
!

I

6

g

f'

o-'7:/.\

R6
Ecr

; .dl

:>
E

P

o
:
dl

al
+l
6l

z9'

=:<9

F,g!

P 9>
;--;

:6e
-P2

!.>.q
fX 0z
P6 z

gq->

i

P:
ie o a:::

P-7

.2

I

I

I
F:i

i.I]

F.E
=9"
E6/t

9=t4

E-e'
i:E

g ,9

dE

a

3s

i'

.9

!89-
F9 6 H

hl'6.sP!:
P i: e
5 5 ---965 K

E EP..

6.s I -
H H:;

: o i':

.:c€:I9-qi!6>9".

:d:;f

a;6 " e

=i E Et

P o6dEEq*

E i s6

,r 65 F

*E.E;3,

- g oi 9P::ei
!E909
E*6;;

! o q Ei

5',oi;

;.9:N q

EE3
a:b
Ee6

:F6

P9i

EPE
s l,l .

_o;.!

e;g

E;6E
:d:t.!;P 3b

E3

9-

691

66;
9E g

;!s'

6g;i

- 995 b

E"p;o6:6 qb

;:5&:

E96Po

6:-i q

;9 E Eq

-:" ;; e

: =; 
q= 6

.p

a 6
,-



=(

=r!

z
a
5

n
u.t

d

s

o
€

-
i

s

E

s

n

o

€

E

=

I
i'

g

e

-a

6

-a

6
3ot

ZZ

5^

S.r

;_d
:v

E

in

B

I

tr.gi
9q->

?.3
.E

-qF'Hq

di;6

2:i'

36

qd

*E!
gB

,l-'e6

3 E z.:

.9

'F
E

I
,I

>a

E2
9>

F.E
=:"

9;3
Fe-

P -E
3H

E

.9

E 6,{
; P; e6 5-;
eoo-E

6 EN E
PEPb

00, ii

6 6 05 g
E g;; F

-i=3s,

Yd-!e!:5:U
,9'6!;

?!E?;
o; d, d

5EX!56!; b b

^E I6:

E; ^e:
3 : P: F
ceEBn

9=,6 o

€:ii'b

EEO66

6 s,: -,"

E B'H R.4
ee;:E

R'b-.9E
";5€E" E E O6

66 E d tsd.:s33

'e,",
H P9

ROE

:Pas

6s:E

3PB:
cgEi
:!66

9?!

3Ae

E5! &3

66:.sn {;:
1E? :E3i9h
!.:N E

:^ 9 !13
P-: ; Y i>,; - 3 Eui

. 9-= o:
i-9-r65EI{;:

=:
F

e&
Ii
€E
.EEe

-l
zl

ol
qt
Jl

frl
alal

UI
sl
i,l
OI
EI
urldl



rt

6e
t=

.9; o

o

z

6l
9l
ol

=lPIil+l;l
.;l

:
l3
Ir!

l0)
lE
IE

;

=

o

F

i

&

ne
u.r
9 9>
oo

s9!&X,t

iI

n6

6

:

E

f
9

a

-

4

l6
le
t:
tTi

l2
t':

t;
t_:
l*
to-t{
ti6

IH
to

t-

ttr
:lo
I Iiirl-

;15ttz

2to

;to

.< tz! t<
il t<: to
? l<

:tt

=tz

FI:ltl
tl
il
=l1l
.Pl
.F

;
t6
l>
lb

l!r
t9

t6

l"
l6

lg,

t:
l6
1.6

:

E

;
o
,E

2I

=

;:;!x'-"9:f,

E;!-H€Eeei
t*E;,!
E.=5:.9
9>= Ai;
lEa:-EEls;:9 o ;lc i I a 6

I;9 E E H

le= b *f
IE E:-E

tbi;E:
lE 9 oe 6
l39e'6e
lE n ! i,i
IT EE EE
t:P9-=
t;=:.^;li t ; ft i
l*i e o *t6;=;i
I3 sEEi
IE;: E g
li = 

t r P

td g:.! u

&=x:
gEFi)

Eqlb

iz F sn:5=
EUo14

F r 5=

:. .4 6 ElE!eE

l€i?b..
lb l9 r -,t:6;; E,
l0 0 5u 6t: I c of,
tqz i i
lo. P ! q

l€E; d a
19 E.: ! 

'ntq:i- q:

t89 6 E',Et>E ":!
lE p: R Il: i 9 6 6
lE'eYilElY;-:5lo 6 r E;

I

.9
E

;

E

.g

Q c*.c
#4sr

ET Si
o6=E
6 6: o

l! e! 3
lgsgf

l3 1gE
lE.<i 3

I:6 ! i

l= E e b

tij g 5E

t: o 9E
t6; " ;l:99-tb:6 d

tg: * :
IE E E xto: F :
lI 4ett6; 5 0ti.. q Il€iY!
16 _E 6 b



;z
fi;
o>

i!>

d

o-

_'

.9

6
€

.9

F

a
I

S

o

E

E
E

E

-g

.Ep

t

-E

s

o

s

3

.9
6

!l
o

o

3

E

E

z

i6

,l

sl
Bl
1l

FI

HI

=>3

2E',6;? x

=i;<x
4atsi

.!2

;:

{6

f6

Hr 4

g g*

,^E3E
* u*o

,iE H

q. E
-o9

",5o
!L.r

E O:.4.
+d s'-

lJ-

.t

F

v,u

4'lp
zp^
E5;

o =Q

4

P.g-
F,d 6

.9

E

t

i: h

-44

Q SE

E o.s
iL€ s*=t"t

': ai ". d;o 6qer: P
:'! q:

H S€€E,:3 3

4;9i

5no o

Ee=fi
Q @0--a
U€ a E
d hr 3

: F:6 +!;3EU
E 'E:5E 99 0.F

E 39 gb
6 6- 6 F

eg*Eg

€stI3
=65E*:! o I -( 6e 1i

:Eb;E
E: Ii E
F;5: !

! +EE:
4'p9P
!*g "s.- Iho;gE
;b!q-!= vE q
x Y.== -gr E;3

6 g g 16
;8EE=$
6; b: -6

o.sP

E,:5
9!:

b!a
oor<

39 9t

EU6

-s 3@

bF=-:'

g9g g

d:3 ur

E

F

=

6Z

{''}..
lL*,i

@Ee9 9

; hi:
o5
!=

5:

-l
FIzl
<l
al
ttl
9l
f,t

nl
EI
trl

UI
sl
fil
OI

fl


